
 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

Furnish and deliver graded crushed stone to the 
Atchafalaya Basin Levee District Site 1 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

NA 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-B-0045 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-C-0090 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

FFP 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

Luhr Bros. Inc. 
P.O. Box 50 
Columbia, IL  62236-0050 
 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

618-281-4106 

DUNS #: 
 

030795137 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$249,985.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$249,985.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

31 July 2007 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

HENRY CAMBURN 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: MELANIE JUNKER 
504-862-1386 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

Furnish and deliver graded crushed stone to the 
Atchafalaya Basin Levee District site 2 and 
Pontchartrain Basin Levee District site 1 and/or 
site 2. 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

NA 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-B-0045 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-C-0091 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

FFP 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS, INC. 
P.O. BOX 30013 
RALEIGH, NC  27622 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

985-951-9845 

DUNS #: 
 

809750912 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$749,969.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$749,969.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

31 JULY 2007 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

HENRY CAMBURN 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: MELANIE JUNKER 
504-862-1386 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  



 


	 Contract Award
	 Contract Award

